2020-21 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

WK DATE
1 Sun, Sep 13

OPPONENT TIME (PT) TV

10:00 AM CBS

RESULT

vs Indianapolis
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Sun, Sep 20
Thu, Sep 24
Sun, Oct 4

Sun, Oct 11
Sun, Oct 18
BYE WEEK
Sun, Nov 1

Sun, Nov 8

Sun, Nov 15
Sun, Nov 22
Sun, Nov 29
Sun, Dec 6

Sun, Dec 13
Sun, Dec 20
Sun, Dec 27

@ Tennessee
vs Miami

@ Cincinnati
@ Houston

vs Detroit

@ Los Angeles Chargers

vs Houston
@ Green Bay
vs Pittsburgh
vs Cleveland
@ Minnesota
vs Tennessee
@ Baltimore

vs Chicago

10:00 AM
5:20 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:05 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

CBS
NFL
CBS
CBS
FOX
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Sun, Jan 3 @ Indianapolis 10:00 AM

templatetrove.com




